Main Match
Name

Hough, Byron
Fowler, Bill
Askew, Chris
Lilly, Rick

Hill, Derek
Merkler, Mike
Davis, Jim
Thompson, Gord
Stewart, Phil
Lilly, Kim
Richter, Roy
Meador, Chip

Rimfire Pistol Match
Name
Henderson, Rod
Askew, Chris
Alexander, Tom
Lilly, Rick
Woerner, Mark
McKinney, Mike
Vollmer, Joe
Keech, Chris
Whitmore, Rick
Stewart, Susan

Rimfire Rifle Match
Name

Fowler, Bill

Ramirez, Hector
Keech, Chris

Stacy, Terry

Bayer, K.B.
Woerner, Mark
Hougaboom, Nathan
Stewart, Phil

Total Time
79.48
80.81
85.12
94.99
96.94

100.04
100.52
115.66
128.11
128.36
133.73
140.49

Total Time
65.68
73.40
73.66
77.58
84.13
86.59
89.31
89.63

105.94
139.19

Total Time
53.17
60.15
62.14
63.86
72.61
84.98
91.07
94.67

Iron Sight Revolver
Iron Sight Pistol

Open

Open

Iron Sight Pistol
Enhanced Service Pistol
Open

Iron Sight Pistol
Enhanced Service Pistol
Open

Iron Sight Pistol
Custom Defensive Pistol

Rimfire Iron
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Iron
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Optics
Rimfire Iron
Rimfire Iron
Rimfire Iron
Rimfire Iron
Rimfire Iron

Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Open
Rimfire Rifle Iron

Rimfire Rifle Open



